

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7620/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2005 in RFA(OS) No. 20/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JINDAL STAINLESS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICICI BANKING CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Inderbir Singh Alag, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Lamba, Adv.

Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 2 and 2(a)

Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajshree Shivale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up the matter on 6th May, 2005.

In the meantime, additional documents be filed.

Interim order to continue.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master